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Advantages Lubricant Engineering for Industry

1.Raw Materials

O Auto Aluminium grade O Alloy Steel Copper Alloy
O Leaded Steel O Castlron Mild Steel
O High Carbon O Brass, Bronze Other.....cooovvvvein...
2.Type of coolants
O Milky O Semi-Synthetic Synthetic
(low oil /high oil)
3. Used Product
Name of coolant Distributor Price Concentrate Remark
1
2
3.
4
4.Type of tool
O High Stainless Steel O Tungsten Carbide Cirmet
O Ceramic O Other..........ccevvnnnn.
5.Level of Duty
O Light O Medium Heavy
6.Applications
O Grinding O Machining Tapping
O Milling O Milling Hobbing
O Turning O Sawing O Other....................

7.Duration of changing coolant

Period .................... (O 101 PP EPRPRPPRN
8.Problems or Improvement
Tool life
Corrosion/Stain
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Bacteria

Concentrate control

Services
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